

Achizite materiale de constructie si articole conexe

I.D.: 57370247

Data publicarii 24.05.21 Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.205,61 RON - 1.205,61 RON

Descriere: VAR PASTA 5KG 25 4.6218 115.55 137.5 21.95 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FE 10 5.042 50.42 60 9.58 BANDA TEFLON 12X0.075MM-10 M 1 1.2605 1.26 1.5 0.24 FUIOR CANEPA 3 2.9412 8.82 10.5 1.68 OLANDEZ PPRC 20-1/2 EXT 1 6.3025 6.3 7.5 1.2 CONECTOR PEXAL 16X1/2 FI 2 5.8824 11.76 14 2.24 41135 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 48MM/35M 1 5.042 5.04 6 0.96 BANDA MASCAE 48MMX45M 6 8.4034 50.42 60 9.58 GALEATA PLASTIC CAUCIUCATA 12L 310X246X235MM 5 5.042 25.21 30 4.79 EC-77 BATERIE LAVOAR TIJA MOBILA 1 33.6134 33.61 40 6.39 BATERIE LEBADA EC-52 1 47.0588 47.06 56 8.94 72345 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 60MM 3 5.4622 16.39 19.5 3.11 72347 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 80MM 3 10.084 30.25 36 5.75 20002 TRAFLET DE RADIATOR 100MM MANER 40CM 3 6.3025 18.91 22.5 3.59 10400707 SARMA NEAGRA3MM 5.2 5.042 26.22 31.2 4.98 CACA DE PROTECTIE CU VIZIERA 2 37.8151 75.63 90 14.37 GF-0813 VIZIERA PROTECTIE PLASA 5 21.0084 105.04 125 19.96 SPRAY COLORLUX 400ML 3 11.7647 35.29 42 6.71 72342 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 30MM 2 2.9412 5.88 7 1.12 72672 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 30MM 2 4.2017 8.4 10 1.6 41135 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 48MM/35M 20 5.042 100.84 120 19.16 COLTAR 90X90X2MM 20 2.437 48.74 58 9.26 SURUB CAP INECAT 5X40 50 0.126 6.3 7.5 1.2 72346 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 70MM 5 6.7227 33.61 40 6.39 CONEXPAND 8X100 100 1.4286 142.86 170 27.14 D-00228 BURGHIU SDS PLUS 12X160X100 1 10.084 10.08 12 1.92 DZ-C203 TELEMETRU CU LASER MS-40A (CONTINE ECOTAXA) 1 130.2521 130.25 155 24.75 72347 PENSULA MANER GALBEN 80MM 4 10.084 40.34 48 7.66 PENSULA 80 MANER ROSU